
Coordinator District Street Address City,State,Zip Phone Fax Email

Sabra Emde Ardmore P.O Box 1709 Ardmore, OK 73402 580-221-3001 580-226-2472 semde@ardmore.k12.ok.us

Stephanie Curtis Bartlesville P.O Box 1357 Bartlesville, OK 74005 918-336-8600 918-336-6543 CurtisSA@bps.ok.org

Andrea Winstead Lawton P.O Box 1009 Lawton, OK 73502 580-585-4676 580-585-6473 awinstead@lawtonps.org

Heather Johnson Mid-Del 7217 S.E 15th Street Midwest City, OK 73110 405-737-4461 405-739-1615 hjohnson@mid-del.net

Kathy Brown Oklahoma City 900 N. Klein Oklahoma City, OK 73106 405-587-0106 405-587-0642 kabrown@okcps.org

Joe Ellis Putnam City 5401 N.W 40th Oklahoma City, OK 73122 405-495-7361 405-491-7634 jellis@putnamcityschools.org

Julie Roberts Quinton P.O Box 670 Quinton, OK 74561 918-469-3309 918-469-3308 jroberts@quintonschools.com

Kim Castaldi Sapulpa 511 E. Lee Sapulpa, OK 74066 918-224-3400 918-227-8348 kcastaldi@sapulpaps.org

Loida DelGado Tulsa 3027 S. New Haven Ave. Tulsa, OK 74114 918-746-6477 918-746-6905 delgalo@tulsaschools.org

Myriam Puleo Uniion 8506 E. 61st Street Tulsa, OK 74133 918-357-7613 918-357-7996 puleo.myriam@unionps.org
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